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Bridge ID:

Bridge Number
Former Municipality Code

Load Limit (tonnes)
Height Limit (metres)

29-WG (5, 2.9m)

Belwood
Lake 0016

35-WG

170160

180160

24-P

Legend

11-WG

9-WG

13-WG

27-WG

19-WG

18-WG

17-WG

28-WG

30-WG

3-WG

6-E
1-WG

8-E

5-E

4-E

2-E

1-E

20-WG

22-WG

23-WG

25-WG

4-F

1-F

2-F

2-EL
1-EL

12-N

28-P

22-P32-P

33-P

21-P

19-P 18-P

20-P

14-P

4-P

3-P

11-P

10-P

5-P

30-P

6-N

31-WG

6-WG

6B-WG10-N

# Designated Heritage

Centre Wellington Structures

Narrow Structureî
í

Narrow Structure
With One Lane Only

íí
îî

Open Culvert (52)!

Open Road Bridge (42)!

Closed Road Bridge (9)

Open Pedestrian Bridge (6)!

Bridge Recommended
for Permanent Closure (2)

1-P

Load Restricted (6)

Height Restricted (2)

Additional Structure Statistics:

!

Neighbouring Municipality Structures Shown:

0016         Township of East Garafraxa

!

!

2050         Township of Wellington North

170160     Township of Woolwich
180160     Township of Woolwich


